GRS.50.HD.R
GMGDS
Code
Pin
Length
Code
XS PL Max Travel
mm inch mm inch mm inch
M-1943-162 0570 57.0 2.244 162.0 6.378 32.0 1.260
M-1943-172 0670 67.0 2.638 172.0 6.772 42.0 1.654
M-1943-182 0770 77.0 3.031 182.0 7.165 52.0 2.047
M-1943-192 0870 87.0 3.425 192.0 7.559 62.0 2.441
M-1943-202 0970 97.0 3.819 202.0 7.953 72.0 2.835
M-1943-212 1070 107.0 4.212 212.0 8.346 82.0 3.228
M-1943-222 1170 117.0 4.606 222.0 8.740 92.0 3.622
M-1943-232 1270 127.0 5.000 232.0 9.134 102.0 4.016
M-1943-242 1370 137.0 5.394 242.0 9.527 112.0 4.409
Guide Rod:
GRS.50HD.R.0570.RO
Replacement Part Ordering Information:
Guide Retainer: